TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP
ISIN:  JP3633400001

Overview

2024/04/16 08:00:00

Price
3,649.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©) -3.13% (-118.00)

JP3633400001

7203

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

300,377 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,648.00 JPY (21,100)
3,650.00 JPY (100)
3,743.00 JPY
3,753.00 JPY
3,630.00 JPY
3,767.00 JPY
3,674.724 JPY
29,226,300
1,073,985,867.00
23,756

5,204,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: TOYOTA MOTOR &

CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 7203

3,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00

1,500.00 | i
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03.z2022 02.2023

01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3633400001-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3633400001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69be4c9f2deda48347ee3c41f82af784af4f2d1b041254adedb85217c22f78f5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=469108bfec27c4252&time=1713403635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c4d4d1290c06938e1207aab3bce8423e7f0a78dca613573c76d2a54e879286c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=121f135e186658694&time=1713403635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf277c1a07ed524873581fd9bbe74fc7374dda3c8e34a114e6971d931becf4ee&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9259505bd8ef873dd&time=1713403635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a8c5a2d17d931ad33cbb2f71a93e6f94f766919dc53720fb9dc045e814fe119&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19e834050a31d3312&time=1713403635&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=728345de3112d0391e9b93fd0912bc36a7cca3340d162df5cfd115770ed50671&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15b9c1f3c6a587176&time=1713403635&tool=RSC

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Details

2024/04/16 08:00:00

Price
3,649.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ -3.13% (-118.00)

ISIN JP3633400001
Symbol 7203
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 300,377 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,648.00 JPY (21,100)
Ask (Ask size) 3,650.00 JPY (100)
Open 3,743.00 JPY
High 3,753.00 JPY
Low 3,630.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,767.00 JPY
VWAP 3,674.724 JPY
Volume (pcs) 29,226,300
Trading volume 1,073,985,867.00
Number of trades 23,756
Last size 5,204,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +31.87% +80.66% +69.79%
Perf (abs.) +5.41 +10.00  +9.21
Beta 1.12 1.08 0.97
Volatility  26.39 25.39 25.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 22.26 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 22.30 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 3,649.00 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 12:17 22.155 EUR
16

Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 22.41 EUR

3,740.80 JPY (22,386,660
3,683.93 JPY (30,836,050
3,169.54 JPY (33,161,935
2,671.20 JPY (30,668,872
3,891.00 JPY (2024/03/27
2,572.00 JPY (2024/01/04
3,891.00 JPY (2024/03/27
1,784.00 JPY (2023/04/21

—_—— — — —_ 2 ==

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.32 71
1,073.99 23,756
0.01 5
0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=JP3633400001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19656

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/
15

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

10:40

08:03

08:03

21:50

21:44

19:31

08:08

3,767.00 JPY 7,063.13

22.225 EUR

22.225 EUR

22.16 EUR

23.708 USD

22.11 EUR

22.41 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.34

3.29

0.00

0.00

24

50
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043477
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3357976
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1235353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1235353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19655

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Toyota Motor Corp. engages in the manufacture and sale of motor vehicles and parts. It

T Y TA operates through the following segments: Automotive, Financial Services, and All Other.
The Automotive segment designs, manufactures, assembles and sells passenger cars,
minivans, trucks, and related vehicle parts and accessories. It is also involved in the
development of intelligent transport systems. The Financial Services segment offers
purchase or lease financing to Toyota vehicle dealers and customers. It also provides retail

Contact Details leasing through lease contracts purchased by dealers. The All Others segment deals with
the design, manufacture, and sale of housing, telecommunications and other businesses.

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP. The company was founded by Kiichiro Toyoda on August 28, 1937 and is headquartered in

-- Toyota, Japan.

1 Toyota-cho - 471-8571 Toyota

Telefon: +81-565-28-2121

Fax: +81-565-23-5800

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Sy Akio Member of Executive Akio Toyoda Chairman of Supervisory
Toyoda Committee Board
PDF Downloads Emi Osono Member of Supervisory
Company report: TOYOTA MOTOR & Board
CORP Philip Craven ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
Hiroki Nakajima Member of Supervisory
Board
Ikuro Sugawara Member of Supervisory
Board
Masahiko Member of Supervisory
Oshima Board
Shigeru Member of Supervisory
Hayakawa Board
Simon Member of Supervisory
Humphries Board

Yoichi Miyazaki Member of Supervisory
Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3633400001-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3633400001
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